
2024-2025 Hilton Head Symphony Orchestra - Subscription Reply Form 
 
Name: ______________________________________________ Community: ________________________________ 
 
Address:  _________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone: ____________________________________  E-mail: ______________________________________________ 
 
Alternative/Second Address: _________________________________________  Dates There: ______________________ 

 

Subscription Choice Seating Preference No. Seats Price Total 
9 Concert Series 
A. $693  B. $504  C. 207 

    
$ 

6 Concert Series 
A. $462  B. $336  C. 138 

    
$ 

3 Concert Series 
A. $231  B. $168  C. $69 

    
$ 

HHIPC Finale (3/17/25) 
A. $85    B. $65    C. $25 

    
$ 

 
                 Concert Total:  $__________ 
 
              * Annual 
                 Contribution:    $__________ 
 
                              TOTAL:  $__________ 
 
Credit card orders will be charged a 3% 
processing fee. 

 
 
 

* -  Please list any designation(s) as to how your contribution should be used: 
 

 
_________________________________________________________________ 
 

  My/our check is enclosed. 
  I/we made my/our contribution through the Heritage Foundation. 
  Please charge my credit/debit card for the total amount (including fees). 
  Check here if this is part of a group application (enclose a list of names). 
Your tickets will be delivered electronically (print at home) unless you check 
here to receive hardcopy tickets by mail.  
 
VISA/MC/AMEX No.: _______________________________________________ 
 
Expiration Date: __________________________ Security Code: ____________ 
 
Signature: ________________________________________________________ 
 
Please make your check payable to: Hilton Head Symphony Orchestra 
Mail to: Hilton Head Symphony Orchestra 
 P. O. Box 5757, Hilton Head Island, SC  29938 
 Tax I. D. Number 57-0761297 
 

Thank you for your patronage and support! 

Support Levels: 
 Diamond Baton Circle, $25,000+ 
 Platinum Baton Circle, $20,000+ 
 Gold Baton Circle, $15,000+ 
 Silver Baton Circle, $10,000+ 
 Chairman’s Circle, $7,500+ 
 Conductor’s Circle, $5,000+ 
 Concertmaster’s Circle, $2,500+ 
 Artist’s Circle, $1,000+ 
 Principal, $500+ 
 Supporter, $250+ 
 Friend, < $250 

Choose Your Concerts: 
Sunday concerts begin at 4:00PM 
Monday concerts begin at 7:30PM 
 

“Bruch and Tchaikovsky” 
 Sunday, October 20, 2024 
 Monday, October 21, 2024 
 

“The American Experience” 
 Sunday, November 10, 2024 
 Monday, November 11, 2024 
 

“Holiday Pops” 
 Sunday, December 1, 2024 
 Monday, December 2, 2024 
 

“Jaime and Friends” 
 Sunday, January 19, 2025 
 Monday, January 20, 2025 
 

“Seven Deadly Sins” 
 Sunday, February 2, 2025 
 Monday, February 3, 2025 
 

“Get Happy – A Judy Garland  
  Celebration” 
 Sunday, February 16, 2025 
 Monday, February 17, 2025 
 

“Carl Orff: Carmina Burana” 
 Sunday, March 2, 2025 
 Monday, March 3, 2025 
 

“Mendelssohn and Vivaldi” 
 Sunday, April 6, 2025 
 Monday, April 7, 2025 
 

“Enrique Graf and La Mer” 
 Sunday, April 27, 2025 
 Monday, April 28, 2025 


